Hull History Centre: Town and City Council printed material

C TMY Town and City Council printed material 1838-1998

Historical Background: The publication of annual accounts has been a requirement of local
authorities since the 1882 Municipal Corporations Act, although a form of legal obligation to
publish goes back to an earlier piece of legislation from 1875. The Corporation of Hull took
over public health when the Hull Local Board of Health merged with the council in 1876.
Medical Officers of Health were required to submit annual reports under the 1872 Public
Health Act. Around 1974 these officers were renamed Directors of Environmental Health, as
the health aspect of their role was transferred to the health service. Committees were formed
to assist in the running of the council, and the recording of attendance was seen as an
essential part of the decision making process

Custodial history: Transferred from the Town Clerk’s and Chef Executives Department

Description: Lists of Councillors and Aldermen, 1841-1890: Annual accounts, 1879-1989:
Annual reports of the Medical Officer of Health/Environmental Health Officer, 1879-1989: List
of Committees and Sub-Committees and attedance figures, 1838-1899: Council Year books,
1875-1998: List of amendments for the council year book, 1993-1994: Booklets issued by the
council 1984

Arrangement:

C TMY/1 Lists of Councillors and Aldermen 1841-1890

C TMY/2/1 Annual accounts 1879-1989

C TMY/2/2 Annual reports of the Medical Officer of Health/Environmental Health Officer
1879-1989

C TMY/3 List of Committees and Sub-Committees and attedance figures 1838-1899

C TMY/4 Council Year books 1875-1998

C TMY/5 List of amendments for the council year book 1993-1994

C TMY/6 Booklets issued by the council 1984

Extent: 32 boxes

Related material: Copies of the Reports of the Medical Officer of Health are also available at
at L.352 along with copies of the Council Year books

Access conditions: Access will be granted to any accredited reader

C TMY/1 Lists of Councillors and Aldermen 1841-1890
Gap between 1842 and 1853. Gives their name,
their place of residence and the ward they represent
1 bundle

C TMY/2 Printed accounts and reports 1879-1989
104 volumes

C TMY/2/1 Annual Accounts, Abstract of Accounts and 1879-1989
Statement of Accounts
Former numbers KCC/3/2-103
1 volume
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C TMY/2/1/1

C TMY/2/1/2

C TMY/2/1/3

C TMY/2/1/4

C TMY/2/1/5

C TMY/2/1/6

C TMY/2/1/7

C TMY/2/1/8

C TMY/2/1/9

C TMY/2/1/10

C TMY/2/1/11

C TMY/2/1/12

C TMY/2/1/13

Hull History Centre: Town and City Council printed material

Annual Accounts
Former number KCC/3/2
1 volume

Annual Accounts
Former number KCC/3/3
1 volume

Annual Accounts
Former number KCC/3/4
1 volume

Annual Accounts
Former number KCC/3/5
1 volume

Annual Accounts
Former number KCC/3/6
1 volume

Annual Accounts
Former number KCC/3/7
1 volume

Annual Accounts
Former number KCC/3/8
1 volume

Annual Accounts
Former number KCC/3/9
1 volume

Annual Accounts
Former number KCC/3/10
1 volume

Annual Accounts
Former number KCC/3/11
1 volume

Annual Accounts
Former number KCC/3/12
1 volume

Annual Accounts
Former number KCC/3/13
1 volume

Annual Accounts

Former number KCC/3/14
1 volume
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1858-1863

1864-1869

1870-1875

1876-1882

1883-1887

1888-1889

1889-1890

1890-1891

1891-1892

1892-1893

1893-1894

1894-1895

1895-1896



C TMY/2/1/14

C TMY/2/1/15

C TMY/2/1/16

C TMY/2/1/17

C TMY/2/1/18

C TMY/2/1/19

C TMY/2/1/20

C TMY/2/1/21

C TMY/2/1/22

C TMY/2/1/23

C TMY/2/1/24

C TMY/2/1/25

C TMY/2/1/26

Hull History Centre: Town and City Council printed material

Annual Accounts
Former number KCC/3/15
1 volume

Annual Accounts
Former number KCC/3/16
1 volume

Annual Accounts
Former number KCC/3/17
1 volume

Annual Accounts
Former number KCC/3/18
1 volume

Annual Accounts
Former number KCC/3/19
1 volume

Annual Accounts
Former number KCC/3/20
1 volume

Annual Accounts
Former number KCC/3/21
1 volume

Annual Accounts
Former number KCC/3/22
1 volume

Annual Accounts
Former number KCC/3/23
1 volume

Annual Accounts
Former number KCC/3/24
1 volume

Annual Accounts
Former number KCC/3/25
1 volume

Annual Accounts
Former number KCC/3/26
1 volume

Annual Accounts
Former number KCC/3/27
1 volume
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1896-1897

1897-1898

1898-1899

1899-1900

1900-1901

1901-1902

1902-1903

1903-1904

1904-1905

1905-1906

1906-1907

1907-1908

1908-1909



C TMY/2/1/27

C TMY/2/1/28

C TMY/2/1/29

C TMY/2/1/30

C TMY/2/1/31

C TMY/2/1/32

C TMY/2/1/33

C TMY/2/1/34

C TMY/2/1/35

C TMY/2/1/36

C TMY/2/1/37

C TMY/2/1/38

C TMY/2/1/39

Hull History Centre: Town and City Council printed material

Annual Accounts
Former number KCC/3/28
1 volume

Annual Accounts
Former number KCC/3/29
1 volume

Annual Accounts
Former number KCC/3/30
1 volume

Annual Accounts
Former number KCC/3/31
1 volume

Annual Accounts
Former number KCC/3/32
1 volume

Annual Accounts
Former number KCC/3/33
1 volume

Annual Accounts
1 volume

Annual Accounts
1 volume

Annual Accounts
Former number KCC/3/34
1 volume

Annual Accounts
Former number KCC/3/35
1 volume

Annual Accounts
Former number KCC/3/36
1 volume

Annual Accounts
Former number KCC/3/37
1 volume

Annual Accounts

Former number KCC/3/38
1 volume
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1909-1910

1910-1911

1911-1912

1912-1913

1914-1915

1915-1916

1917-1918

1918-1919

1919-1920

1920-1921

1921-1922

1922-1923

1923-1924



C TMY/2/1/40

C TMY/2/1/41

C TMY/2/1/42

C TMY/2/1/43

C TMY/2/1/44

C TMY/2/1/45

C TMY/2/1/46

C TMY/2/1/47

C TMY/2/1/48

C TMY/2/1/49

C TMY/2/1/50

C TMY/2/1/51

C TMY/2/1/52

Hull History Centre: Town and City Council printed material

Annual Accounts
Former number KCC/3/39
1 volume

Annual Accounts
Former number KCC/3/40
1 volume

Annual Accounts
Former number KCC/3/41
1 volume

Annual Accounts
Former number KCC/3/42
1 volume

Annual Accounts
Former number KCC/3/43
1 volume

Annual Accounts
Former number KCC/3/44
1 volume

Annual Accounts
Former number KCC/3/45
1 volume

Annual Accounts
Former number KCC/3/46
1 volume

Annual Accounts
Former number KCC/3/47
1 volume

Annual Accounts
Former number KCC/3/48
1 volume

Annual Accounts
Former number KCC/3/49
1 volume

Annual Accounts
Former number KCC/3/50
1 volume

Annual Accounts

Former number KCC/3/51
1 volume
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1923-1924

1925-1926

1926-1927

1927-1928

1928-1929

1929-1930

1930-1931

1931-1932

1932-1933

1933-1934

1934-1935

1935-1936

1936-1937



C TMY/2/1/53

C TMY/2/1/54

C TMY/2/1/55

C TMY/2/1/56

C TMY/2/1/57

C TMY/2/1/58

C TMY/2/1/59

C TMY/2/1/60

C TMY/2/1/61

C TMY/2/1/62

C TMY/2/1/63

C TMY/2/1/64

C TMY/2/1/65

Hull History Centre: Town and City Council printed material

Annual Accounts
Former number KCC/3/52
1 volume

Annual Accounts
Former number KCC/3/53
1 volume

Annual Accounts
Former number KCC/3/54
1 volume

Annual Accounts
Former number KCC/3/55
1 volume

Annual Accounts
Former number KCC/3/56
1 volume

Annual Accounts
Former number KCC/3/57
1 volume

Annual Accounts
Former number KCC/3/58
1 volume

Annual Accounts
Former number KCC/3/59
1 volume

Annual Accounts
Former number KCC/3/60
1 volume

Annual Accounts
Former number KCC/3/61
1 volume

Annual Accounts
Former number KCC/3/62
1 volume

Annual Accounts
Former number KCC/3/63
1 volume

Annual Accounts

Former number KCC/3/64
1 volume
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1937-1938

1938-1939

1939-1940

1940-1941

1941-1942

1942-1943

1943-1944

1944-1945

1945-1946

1946-1947

1947-1948

1948-1949

1949-1950



C TMY/2/1/66

C TMY/2/1/67

C TMY/2/1/68

C TMY/2/1/69

C TMY/2/1/70

C TMY/2/1/71

C TMY/2/1/72

C TMY/2/1/73

C TMY/2/1/74

C TMY/2/1/75

C TMY/2/1/76

C TMY/2/1177

C TMY/2/1/78

Hull History Centre: Town and City Council printed material

Annual Accounts
Former number KCC/3/65
1 volume

Annual Accounts
Former number KCC/3/66
1 volume

Annual Accounts
Former number KCC/3/67
1 volume

Annual Accounts
Former number KCC/3/68
1 volume

Annual Accounts
Former number KCC/3/69
1 volume

Annual Accounts
Former number KCC/3/70
1 volume

Annual Accounts
Former number KCC/3/71
1 volume

Annual Accounts
Former number KCC/3/72
1 volume

Annual Accounts
Former number KCC/3/73
1 volume

Annual Accounts
Former number KCC/3/74

Annual Accounts
Former number KCC/3/75
1 volume

Annual Accounts
Former number KCC/3/76
1 volume

Annual Accounts
Former number KCC/3/77
1 volume
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1950-1951

1951-1952

1952-1953

1953-1954

1954-1955

1955-1956

1956-1957

1957-1958

1958-1959

1960-1961

1961-1962

1961-1962

1962-1963



C TMY/2/1/79

C TMY/2/1/80

C TMY/2/1/81

C TMY/2/1/82

C TMY/2/1/83

C TMY/2/1/84

C TMY/2/1/85

C TMY/2/1/86

C TMY/2/1/87

C TMY/2/1/88

C TMY/2/1/89

C TMY/2/1/90

C TMY/2/1/91

C TMY/2/1/92

C TMY/2/1/93

Hull History Centre: Town and City Council printed material

Annual Accounts
Former number KCC/3/78
1 volume

Annual Accounts
Former number KCC/3/79
1 volume

Annual Accounts
Former number KCC/3/80
1 volume

Annual Accounts
Former number KCC/3/81
1 volume

Annual Accounts
Former number KCC/3/82
1 volume

Annual Accounts
Former number KCC/3/83
1 volume

Annual Accounts
Former number KCC/3/84
1 volume

Annual Accounts
1 volume

Annual Accounts
1 volume

Annual Accounts
1 volume

Annual Accounts
1 volume

Annual Accounts
1 volume

Annual Accounts
1 volume

Annual Accounts
1 volume

Annual Accounts
1 volume
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1963-1964

1964-1965

1965-1966

1966-1967

1967-1968

1968-1969

1969-1970

1970-1971

1971-1972

1972-1973

1973-1974

1974-1975

1975-1976

1976-1977

1977-1978



Hull History Centre: Town and City Council printed material

C TMY/2/1/94 Annual Accounts 1978-1979
1 volume

C TMY/2/1/95 Annual Accounts 1979-1980
1 volume

C TMY/2/1/96 Annual Accounts 1980-1981
1 volume

C TMY/2/1/97 Annual Accounts 1981-1982
1 volume

C TMY/2/1/98 Abstract of accounts 1982-1983
1 volume

C TMY/2/1/99 Abstract of accounts 1983-1984
1 volume

C TMY/2/1/100 Abstract of accounts 1984-1985
1 volume

C TMY/2/1/101 Abstract of accounts 1985-1986
1 volume

C TMY/2/1/102 Abstract of accounts 1986-1987
1 volume

C TMY/2/1/103 Abstract of accounts 1987-1988
1 volume

C TMY/2/2 Reports of the Medical Officer of 1879-1989
Health/Environmental Health Officer
98 volumes

C TMY/2/2/1 Medical Officer of Health report 1879
1 volume

C TMY/2/2/2 Medical Officer of Health report 1882
1 volume

C TMY/2/2/3 Medical Officer of Health report 1883
1 volume

C TMY/2/2/4 Medical Officer of Health report 1884
1 volume

C TMY/2/2/5 Medical Officer of Health report 1885
1 volume

C TMY/2/2/6 Medical Officer of Health report 1886
1 volume
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C TMY/2/2]7

C TMY/2/2/8

C TMY/2/2/9

C TMY/2/2/10

C TMY/2/2/11

C TMY/2/2/12

C TMY/2/2/13

C TMY/2/2/14

C TMY/2/2/15

C TMY/2/2/16

C TMY/2/2/17

C TMY/2/2/18

C TMY/2/2/19

C TMY/2/2/20

C TMY/2/2/21

C TMY/2/2/22

C TMY/2/2/23

Hull History Centre: Town and City Council printed material

Medical Officer of Health report
1 volume

Medical Officer of Health report
1 volume

Medical Officer of Health report
1 volume

Medical Officer of Health report
1 volume

Medical Officer of Health report
1 volume

Medical Officer of Health report
1 volume

Medical Officer of Health report
1 volume

Medical Officer of Health report
1 volume

Medical Officer of Health report
1 volume

Medical Officer of Health report
1 volume

Medical Officer of Health report
1 volume

Medical Officer of Health report
1 volume

Medical Officer of Health report
1 volume

Medical Officer of Health report
1 volume

Medical Officer of Health report
1 volume

Medical Officer of Health report
1 volume

Medical Officer of Health report
1 volume
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1887

1888

1889

1890

1891

1892

1893

1894

1895

1896

1897

1898

1899

1900

1901

1902

1903



C TMY/2/2/24

C TMY/2/2/25

C TMY/2/2/26

C TMY/2/2127

C TMY/2/2/28

C TMY/2/2/29

C TMY/2/2/30

C TMY/2/2/31

C TMY/2/2/32

C TMY/2/2/33

C TMY/2/2/34

C TMY/2/2/35

C TMY/2/2/36

C TMY/2/2/37

C TMY/2/2/38

C TMY/2/2/39

C TMY/2/2/40

Hull History Centre: Town and City Council printed material

Medical Officer of Health report
1 volume

Medical Officer of Health report
1 volume

Medical Officer of Health report
1 volume

Medical Officer of Health report
1 volume

Medical Officer of Health report
1 volume

Medical Officer of Health report
1 volume

Medical Officer of Health report
Not allocated

Medical Officer of Health report
1 volume

Medical Officer of Health report
1 volume

Medical Officer of Health report
1 volume

Medical Officer of Health report
1 volume

Medical Officer of Health report
1 volume

Medical Officer of Health report
1 volume

Medical Officer of Health report
1 volume

Item is missing as of December 2014
Another copy of this report is held at L.352.4.

1 volume

Medical Officer of Health report
1 volume

Medical Officer of Health report
1 volume
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1904

1905

1906

1907

1908

1909

1910

1911

1912

1913

1914

1915

1916

1917

1918

1919

1920



C TMY/2/2/41

C TMY/2/2/42

C TMY/2/2/43

C TMY/2/2/44

C TMY/2/2/45

C TMY/2/2/46

C TMY/2/2/47

C TMY/2/2/48

C TMY/2/2/49

C TMY/2/2/50

C TMY/2/2/51

C TMY/2/2/52

C TMY/2/2/53

C TMY/2/2/54

C TMY/2/2/55

C TMY/2/2/56

C TMY/2/2/57

Hull History Centre: Town and City Council printed material

Medical Officer of Health report
1 volume

Medical Officer of Health report
1 volume

Medical Officer of Health report
1 volume

Medical Officer of Health report
1 volume

Medical Officer of Health report
1 volume

Medical Officer of Health report
1 volume

Medical Officer of Health report
1 volume

Medical Officer of Health report
1 volume

Medical Officer of Health report
1 volume

Medical Officer of Health report
1 volume

Medical Officer of Health report
1 volume

Medical Officer of Health report
1 volume

Medical Officer of Health report
1 volume

Medical Officer of Health report
1 volume

Medical Officer of Health report
1 volume

Medical Officer of Health report
1 volume

Medical Officer of Health report
1 volume
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1921

1922

1923

1924

1925

1926

1927

1928

1929

1930

1931

1932

1933

1934

1935

1936

1937



C TMY/2/2/58

C TMY/2/2/59

C TMY/2/2/60

C TMY/2/2/61

C TMY/2/2/62

C TMY/2/2/63

C TMY/2/2/64

C TMY/2/2/65

C TMY/2/2/66

C TMY/2/2/67

C TMY/2/2/68

C TMY/2/2/69

C TMY/2/2/70

C TMY/2/2/71

C TMY/2/2/72

C TMY/2/2/73

C TMY/2/2/74

Hull History Centre: Town and City Council printed material

Medical Officer of Health report
1 volume

Medical Officer of Health report
1 volume

Medical Officer of Health report
1 volume

Medical Officer of Health report
1 volume

Medical Officer of Health report
1 volume

Medical Officer of Health report
1 volume

Medical Officer of Health report
1 volume

Medical Officer of Health report
1 volume

Medical Officer of Health report
1 volume

Medical Officer of Health report
1 volume

Medical Officer of Health report
1 volume

Medical Officer of Health report
1 volume

Medical Officer of Health report
1 volume

Medical Officer of Health report
1 volume

Medical Officer of Health report
1 volume

Medical Officer of Health report
1 volume

Medical Officer of Health report
1 volume
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1938

1939-1943

1944

1945

1946

1947

1948

1949

1950

1951

1952

1953

1954

1955

1956

1957

1958



C TMY/2/2/75

C TMY/2/2/76

C TMY/2/2[77

C TMY/2/2/78

C TMY/2/2/79

C TMY/2/2/80

C TMY/2/2/81

C TMY/2/2/82

C TMY/2/2/83

C TMY/2/2/84

C TMY/2/2/85

C TMY/2/2/86

C TMY/2/2/87

C TMY/2/2/88

C TMY/2/2/89

C TMY/2/2/90

C TMY/2/2/91

Hull History Centre: Town and City Council printed material

Medical Officer of Health report
1 volume

Medical Officer of Health report
1 volume

Medical Officer of Health report
1 volume

Medical Officer of Health report
1 volume

Medical Officer of Health report
1 volume

Medical Officer of Health report
1 volume

Medical Officer of Health report
1 volume

Medical Officer of Health report
1 volume

Medical Officer of Health report
1 volume

Medical Officer of Health report
1 volume

Medical Officer of Health report
1 volume

Medical Officer of Health report
1 volume

Medical Officer of Health report
1 volume

Medical Officer of Health report
1 volume

Medical Officer of Health report
1 volume

Environmental Health Officer report

1 volume

Environmental Health Officer report

Missing as of 14/10/2010
1 volume
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1959

1960

1961

1962

1963

1964

1965

1966

1967

1968

1969

1970

1971

1972

1973

1974

1975



C TMY/2/2/92

C TMY/2/2/93

C TMY/2/2/94

C TMY/2/2/95

C TMY/2/2/96

C TMY/2/2/97

C TMY/2/2/98

C TMY/2/2/99

C TMY/2/2/100

C TMY/2/2/101

C TMY/2/2/102

C TMY/2/2/103

C TMY/2/2/104

Hull History Centre: Town and City Council printed material

Environmental Health Officer report
Missing as of 14/10/2010
1 volume

Environmental Health Officer report
Missing as of 14/10/2010
1 volume

Environmental Health Officer report
Missing as of 14/10/2010
1 volume

Environmental Health Officer report
Missing as of 14/10/2010
1 volume

Environmental Health Officer report
Missing as of 14/10/2010
1 volume

Environmental Health Services report
1 volume

Environmental Health Services report
1 volume

Environmental Health Services and Licencing
Department report
1 volume

Environmental Health Services and Licencing
Department report
1 volume

Environmental Health Services and Licencing
Department report
1 volume

Environmental Health Services and Licencing
Department report
1 volume

Environmental Health Services and Licencing
Department report
1 volume

Environmental Health Services and Licencing

Department report
1 volume
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1976

1977

1978

1979

1980

1981

1982

1983

1984

1985

1986

1987

1988



Hull History Centre: Town and City Council printed material
C TMY/2/2/105 Environmental Health Services and Licencing
Department report
1 volume

C TMY/3 List of Committees and Sub-Committees
and attendance figures
Lists of the Corporation of Hull's committees, the
number of times they met and how many times

C TMY/3/1

C TMY/3/2

C TMY/4

C TMY/4/1

C TMY/4/2

C TMY/4/3

C TMY/4/4

C TMY/4/5

C TMY/4/6

C TMY/4/7

C TMY/4/8

C TMY/4/9

each member attended

2 bundles

List of Committees and Sub-Committees

1 bundle

List of attendances of councillors at Committees

and Sub-Committees

1 bundle

Council Year bo

From 1901, it includes a photograph of the Mayor,
and between 1922-1974 the Sheriff as well

134 volumes

Council Year book
1 volume

Council Year book
1 volume

Council Year book
1 volume

Council Year book
1 volume

Council Year book
1 volume

Council Year book
1 volume

Council Year book
1 volume

Council Year book
1 volume

Council Year book
1 volume

oks
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1989

1838-1889

1838-1839 and
1841-1842 and

1865-1889

1863-1889

1875-1998

1875-1876

1876-1877

1877-1878

1878-1879

1879-1880

1880-1881

1882

1883

1884



C TMY/4/10

C TMY/4/11

C TMY/4/12

C TMY/4/13

C TMY/4/14

C TMY/4/15

C TMY/4/16

C TMY/4/17

C TMY/4/18

C TMY/4/19

C TMY/4/20

C TMY/4/21

C TMY/4/22

C TMY/4/23

C TMY/4/24

C TMY/4/25

C TMY/4/26

Hull History Centre: Town and City Council printed material

Council Year book
1 volume

Council Year book
1 volume

Council Year book
1 volume

Council Year book
1 volume

Council Year book
1 volume

Council Year book
1 volume

Council Year book
1 volume

Council Year book
1 volume

Council Year book
1 volume

Council Year book
1 volume

Council Year book
1 volume

Council Year book
1 volume

Council Year book
1 volume

Council Year book
1 volume

Council Year book
1 volume

Council Year book
1 volume

Council Year book

Includes a photograph of the Mayor William Alfred

Gelder
1 volume
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1885

1886

1887

1888

1889

1890

1891

1892

1893

1894

1895

1896

1897

1898

1899

1900

1901



C TMY/4/27

C TMY/4/28

C TMY/4/29

C TMY/4/30

C TMY/4/31

C TMY/4/32

C TMY/4/33

C TMY/4/34

C TMY/4/35

C TMY/4/36

C TMY/4/37

C TMY/4/38

Hull History Centre: Town and City Council printed material

Council Year book

With a photograph of the Mayor Sir William Alfred
Gelder

1 volume

Council Year book

With a photograph of the Mayor Sir William Alfred
Gelder

1 volume

Council Year book
With a photograph of the Mayor William Jarman
1 volume

Council Year book
With a photograph of the Mayor Frederick Larard
1 volume

Council Year book
With a photograph of the Mayor Frederick Larard
1 volume

Council Year book
With a photograph of the Mayor Henry Feldman
1 volume

Council Year book
With a photograph of the Mayor Henry Feldman
1 volume

Council Year book
With a photograph of the Mayor Henry Feldman
1 volume

Council Year book
With a photograph of the Mayor Henry Feldman
1 volume

Council Year book

With a photograph of the Mayor Thomas Shemelds
Taylor

1 volume

Council Year book

With a photograph of the Mayor Thomas Shemelds
Taylor

1 volume

Council Year book

With a photograph of the Mayor John Brown
1 volume
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1902

1903

1904

1905

1906

1907

1908

1909

1910

1911

1912

1913



C TMY/4/39

C TMY/4/40

C TMY/4/41

C TMY/4/42

C TMY/4/43a

C TMY/4/43b

C TMY/4/44

C TMY/4/45

C TMY/4/46

C TMY/4/47

Hull History Centre: Town and City Council printed material

Council Year book

With a photograph of the Lord Mayor John Henry
Hargreaves (first Lord Mayor)

Please note that on 26 June 1914 it was declared
that the Chief Magistrate and Officer of the City
would now bear the style and title of Lord Mayor
due to "the city's high position in the roll of ports of
[the] kingdom". The honour was confirmed to the
non-metropolitan district by letters patent dated 18
March 1975

1 volume

Council Year book

With a photograph of the Lord Mayor John Henry
Hargreaves

1 volume

Council Year book

With a photograph of the Lord Mayor John Henry
Hargreaves

1 volume

Council Year book
With a photograph of the Lord Mayor Francis Askew
1 volume

Council Year book

With a photograph of the Lord Mayor Hubert
Johnson

1 volume

Council Year book
With a photograph of the Lord Mayor Peter Gaskell
1 volume

Council Year book

With a photograph of the Lord Mayor Thomas
George Hall

1 volume

Council Year book

With a photograph of the Lord Mayor Thomas
Beecroft Atkinson

1 volume

Council Year book

With a photograph of the Lord Mayor George F.
Wokes and Sheriff Thomas McLeod

1 volume

Council Year book
With a photograph of the Lord Mayor Edward
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1914

1915

1916

1917

1918

1919

1920

1921

1922

1923



Hull History Centre: Town and City Council printed material
Ernest Keighley and Sheriff Benno Pearlman
1 volume

C TMY/4/48 Council Year book 1924
With a photograph of the Lord Mayor Edward
Ernest Keighley and Sheriff Benno Pearlman
1 volume

C TMY/4/49 Council Year book 1925
With a photograph of the Lord Mayor Albert Digby
Willoughby and Sheriff Frank Finn
1 volume

C TMY/4/50 Council Year book 1926
With a photograph of the Lord Mayor Frank Finn
and Sheriff George H. Jefferson
1 volume

C TMY/4/51 Council Year book 1927
With a photograph of the Lord Mayor Watson Boyes
and Sheriff Peter Robson
1 volume

C TMY/4/52 Council Year book 1928
With a photograph of the Lord Mayor Albert Dean
and Sheriff Samuel Webster
1 volume

C TMY/4/53 Council Year book 1929
With a photograph of the Lord Mayor Benno
Pearlman and Sheriff T. Ritchie Rodger
1 volume

C TMY/4/54 Council Year book 1930
With a photograph of the Lord Mayor Richard
Richardson and Sheriff Frederick Till
1 volume

C TMY/4/55 Council Year book 1931
With a photograph of the Lord Mayor Robert Mell
and Sheriff Robert Walter Wheeldon
1 volume

C TMY/4/56 Council Year book 1932
With a photograph of the Lord Mayor Robert Walter
Wheeldon and Sheriff Edwin Robson
1 volume

C TMY/4/57 Council Year book 1933
With a photograph of the Lord Mayor John Malcolm
Dossor and Sheriff Benno Pearlman
1 volume
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Hull History Centre: Town and City Council printed material

C TMY/4/58 Council Year book 1934
With a photograph of the Lord Mayor Arthur
Shepherd and Sheriff Arthur Cargill
1 volume

C TMY/4/59 Council Year book 1935
With a photograph of the Lord Mayor Archibald
Stark and Sheriff Harry Leggott
1 volume

C TMY/4/60 Council Year book 1936
With a photograph of the Lord Mayor Frederick Till
and Sheriff James Cyril Townsley
1 volume

C TMY/4/61 Council Year book 1937
With a photograph of the Lord Mayor Frederick
Holmes and Sheriff Joseph Arthur Dew
1 volume

C TMY/4/62 Council Year book 1938
With a photograph of the Lord Mayor Frederick
Woodliffe
and Sheriff Wallace Rockett
1 volume

C TMY/4/63 Council Year book 1939
With a photograph of the Lord Mayor William
Pashby and Sheriff Wallace Rockett
1 volume

C TMY/4/64 Council Year book 1940
With a photograph of the Lord Mayor Henry
Harrison and Sheriff Benno Pearlman
1 volume

C TMY/4/65 Council Year book 1941
With a photograph of the Lord Mayor Sydney
Herbert Smith and Sheriff Robert Greenwood
Tarran
1 volume

C TMY/4/66 Council Year book 1942
With a photograph of the Lord Mayor John Hewett
and Sheriff Godfrey Robinson
1 volume

C TMY/4/67a Council Year book 1943
With a photograph of the Lord Mayor Leo Shultz
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Hull History Centre: Town and City Council printed material
and Sheriff George Stanley Atkinson
1 volume

C TMY/4/67b Council Year book
With a photograph of the Lord Mayor Frederick
Fryer and Sheriff Harold Ivens Loten
1 volume

C TMY/4/68 Council Year book
With a photograph of the Lord Mayor John Dewick
Lambert Nicholson and Sheriff Kenneth Percival
1 volume

C TMY/4/69 Council Year book
With a photograph of the Lord Mayor Herbert
Harrison and Sheriff Herbert Wilfred Jackson
1 volume

C TMY/4/70 Council Year book
With a photograph of the Lord Mayor Isaac
Robinson and Sheriff Walter Richard Austen
Hudson
1 volume

C TMY/4I71 Council Year book
With a photograph of the Lord Mayor Thomas
Radcliffe-Broadbent and Sheriff Henry Barney
1 volume

C TMY/4/72 Council Year book
With a photograph of the Lord Mayor James
Henson and Sheriff Rupert Alexander Alec-Smith
1 volume

C TMY/4/73 Council Year book
With a photograph of the Lord Mayor Henry Barney
and Sheriff Frank Bailey
1 volume

C TMY/4/74 Council Year book
With a photograph of the Lord Mayor Ralph Smith
and Sheriff Lionel Rosen
1 volume

C TMY/4/75 Council Year book
With a photograph of the Lord Mayor Alfred Kyno
Jacobs and Sheriff Francis Robert Metcalfe
1 volume

C TMY/4/76 Council Year book
With a photograph of the Lord Mayor Arthur
Richardson and Sheriff Bertie Svenson
1 volume
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1944

1945

1946

1947

1948

1949-1950

1950-1951

1951-1952

1952-1953

1953-1954



C TMY/4I77

C TMY/4/78

C TMY/4/79

C TMY/4/80

C TMY/4/81

C TMY/4/82

C TMY/4/83

C TMY/4/83a

C TMY/4/84

C TMY/4/84a

C TMY/4/85

Hull History Centre: Town and City Council printed material

Council Year book

With a photograph of the Lord Mayor Herbert
Jackson and Sheriff Alec Stewart Horsley

1 volume

Council Year book

With a photograph of the Lord Mayor Harry
Kneeshaw and Sheriff William Good

1 volume

Council Year book

With a photograph of the Lord Mayor Harry
Kneeshaw and Sheriff Eric Arthur Brocklehurst
1 volume

Council Year book

With a photograph of the Lord Mayor Thomas
Wilcock and Sheriff Robert Frederick Payne
1 volume

Council Year book

With a photograph of the Lord Mayor Lawrence
Science and Sheriff Eric Wilson Mackman

1 volume

Council Year book

With a photograph of the Lord Mayor Thomas
Henry Wray and Sheriff Helmut John Stieger
1 volume

Council Year book

With a photograph of the Lord Mayor William Body
and Sheriff Thomas Farrell

1 volume

Council Calendar and Diary

Council Year book

With a photograph of the Lord Mayor Kenneth
Turner and Sheriff Basil Arthur Parkes

1 volume

Council Calendar and Diary
Council Year book
With a photograph of the Lord Mayor George Freer

and Sheriff William Fox
1 volume
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1954-1955

1955-1956

1956-1957

1957-1958

1958-1959

1959-1960

1960-1961

1960-1961

1961-1962

1961-1962

1962-1963



C TMY/4/85a

C TMY/4/86

C TMY/4/86a

C TMY/4/87

C TMY/4/87a

C TMY/4/88

C TMY/4/88a

C TMY/4/89

C TMY/4/90

C TMY/4/91

C TMY/4/91a

C TMY/4/92

C TMY/4/92a

C TMY/4/93

C TMY/4/94

Hull History Centre: Town and City Council printed material

Council Calendar and Diary

Council Year book

With a photograph of the Lord Mayor James
Teskey-King and Sheriff David Taylor

1 volume

Council Calendar and Diary

Council Year book

With a photograph of the Lord Mayor Fred
Hammond and Sheriff Edward Chapman
1 volume

Council Calendar and Diary

Council Year book

With a photograph of the Lord Mayor Annie Major
and Sheriff Thomas Liddle

1 volume

Council Calendar and Diary

Council Year book

With a photograph of the Lord Mayor Reginald
Buckle and Sheriff Marcus Segal

1 volume

Council Calendar and Diary
1 volume

Council Year book

With a photograph of the Lord Mayor Herbert
Anderson and Sheriff John Spooner

1 volume

Council Calendar and Diary

Council Year book

With a photograph of the Lord Mayor William
Birkhead and Sheriff Alderman Sir Leo Schulz
1 volume

Council Calendar and Diary

Council Year book

With a photograph of the Lord Mayor Maude Heath
and Sheriff John Otten

1 volume

Council Year book
With a photograph of the Lord Mayor Rupert
Alexander Alec-Smith and Sheriff Basil Reckitt
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1962-1963

1963-1964

1963-1964

1964-1965

1964-1965

1965-1966

1965-1966

1966-1967

1966-1967

1967-1968

1967-1968

1968-1969

1968-1969

1969-1970

1970-1971



C TMY/4/94a

C TMY/4/95

C TMY/4/95a

C TMY/4/96

C TMY/4/97

C TMY/4/98

C TMY/4/99

C TMY/4/100

C TMY/4/101

C TMY/4/102

C TMY/4/103

C TMY/4/104

Hull History Centre: Town and City Council printed material

1 volume
Council Calendar and Diary

Council Year book

With a photograph of the Lord Mayor James
Campbell and Sheriff Dennis Robinson

1 volume

Council Calendar and Diary

Council Year book and Calendar and Diary

With a photograph of the Lord Mayor Lionel Rosen
and Sheriff George Morris

1 volume

Council Year book and Calendar and Diary

With a photograph of the Lord Mayor James William
Smith and Sheriff Arthur Richardson

1 volume

Council Year book
Missing as of 23/9/2010

Council Year book
With a photograph of the Lord Mayor Catherine Ellis
1 volume

Council Year book
With a photograph of the Lord Mayor Albert Parker
1 volume

Council Year book

With a photograph of the Lord Mayor Ernest
Kirkwood

1 volume

Council Year book

With a photograph of the Lord Mayor George
Goforth

1 volume

Council Year book

With a photograph of the Lord Mayor Maurice
Rawling

1 volume

Council Year book

With a photograph of the Lord Mayor Alexander
Clarke

1 volume
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1970-1971

1971-1972

1971-1972

1972-1973

1973-1974

1974-1975

1975-1976

1976-1977

1977-1978

1978-1979

1979-1980

1980-1981



C TMY/4/105

C TMY/4/106

C TMY/4/107

C TMY/4/108

C TMY/4/109

C TMY/4/110

C TMY/4/111

C TMY/4/112

C TMY/4/113

C TMY/4/114

C TMY/4/115

C TMY/4/116

Hull History Centre: Town and City Council printed material

Council Year book
With a photograph of the Lord Mayor Phyllis Clarke
1 volume

Council Year book

With a photograph of the Lord Mayor Harry
Woodford

1 volume

Council Year book

With a photograph of the Lord Mayor Louis
Pearlman

1 volume

Council Year book
With a photograph of the Lord Mayor Frances Brady
1 volume

Council Year book

With a photograph of the Lord Mayor James
McKinnon Paton

1 volume

Council Year book
With a photograph of the Lord Mayor Alfred Bowd
1 volume

Council Year book
With a photograph of the Lord Mayor Violet Mitchell
1 volume

Council Year book
With a photograph of the Lord Mayor Marjorie Smelt
1 volume

Council Year book
With a photograph of the Lord Mayor John Stanley
1 volume

Council Year book
With a photograph of the Lord Mayor Leslie Taylor
1 volume

Council Year book
With a photograph of the Lord Mayor Dennis Woods
1 volume

Council Year book

With a photograph of the Lord Mayor Dennis Barber
1 volume

Page 26 of 27

1981-1982

1982-1983

1983-1984

1984-1985

1985-1986

1986-1987

1987-1988

1988-1989

1989-1990

1990-1991

1991-1992

1992-1993



Hull History Centre: Town and City Council printed material
C TMY/4/117 Council Year book 1993-1994
With a photograph of the Lord Mayor Leonard
Harvey
1 volume

C TMY/4/118 Council Year book 1994-1995
With a photograph of the Lord Mayor Mima Bell
1 volume

C TMY/4/119 Council Year book 1995-1996
With a photograph of the Lord Mayor John Black
1 volume

C TMY/4/120 Council Year book 1996-1997
With a photograph of the Lord Mayor James
Mulgrove
1 volume

C TMY/4/121 Council Year book 1997-1998
With a photograph of the Lord Mayor Gordon Boyce
Caselton
1 volume

C TMY/4/122 Council Year book 1998-1999
With a photograph of the Lord Mayor Brian Arthur
Petch
1 volume

C TMY/5 List of amendments for council year books 1993
1item

C TMY/5/1 Amendments for council year book 1993-1994 13 Sep 1993
1 item

C TMY/6 Booklets issued by the council 1984
1 volume

C TMY/6/1 'Hull and the Bomb' 1984
1 volume
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